City of Ottawa Document 4 - Budget Adjustment Under Delegated Authority
Transit Supported Budget Adjustments Processed Under Delegated Authority

Administrative Changes:

909864 Electrc Buses and - - - 4,020,000 (4,020,000) Refinanced to allocated appropraite DC funding.
Equipment
Total Administrative Changes - - - 4,020,000 (4,020,000) -

Total Funding Requirements - - - 4,020,000 (4,020,000) -




	City of OttawaTransit Supported Budget Adjustments Processed Under Delegated Authority



